Department:
Shift:

12/28/2012

All
All
Bell, Autumn

Dawn, April

Doe, Jane

Eternal, hope

Fyed, Vera

6:41:58PM

Description

Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Early Start

Early Leave

Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Early Start

Early Leave

Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start

Late Leave

Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Early Start

Late Leave

Late Leave

Early Start

Early / Late

Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012

Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012

Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012

Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012

Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012

Desired

7:00
16:00
7:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
7:00
16:00

7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
7:00
16:00

16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00

7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
7:00
16:00

16:00
7:00
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Actual

6:46
16:09
6:46
6:49
16:03
6:53
6:52
11:58

6:48
16:14
6:51
16:14
6:45
6:56
12:01

16:02
6:53
16:02
6:47
16:10
6:45
16:10
6:57
16:10

6:57
16:02
6:53
16:02
6:47
16:15
6:56
6:51
16:03

16:12
6:54



12/28/2012

Description
Late Leave

Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave

Jackson, Maxwell
Early Start

Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Early Leave

Jetson, George
Late Leave

Early Start
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Louise, Dixie
Early Start
Late Leave
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Early Leave

Plumber, Joe
Early Start

Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave

Early Start

6:41:58PM

Early / Late

Date
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012

Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012

Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012

Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012

Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012

Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012

Desired

16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00

7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00

16:00
7:00
7:00

16:00
7:00

16:00
7:00

16:00

7:00
16:00
16:00

7:00
16:00

7:00
16:00

7:00
16:00

7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
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Actual
16:12

6:47
16:04
6:57
16:09
6:47
16:12

6:46
16:09
6:47
16:03
6:47
16:13
6:48
12:02

16:05
6:56
6:52

16:10
6:45

16:11
6:50

16:15

6:57
16:05
16:14

6:46
16:14

6:53
16:03

6:58
12:02

6:51
16:08
6:47
16:08
6:46



12/28/2012

Description
Late Leave

Early Start
Early Start
Early Leave

Pontipee, Adam
Early Start

Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Early Leave
Sample, Roger
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start
Late Leave
Early Start

Late Leave

6:41:58PM

Early / Late

Date
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012

Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012

Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012

Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Monday, Dec 24, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Thursday, Dec 27, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012
Friday, Dec 28, 2012

Desired

16:00
7:00
7:00

16:00

7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00

7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
7:00
16:00
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Actual
16:06

6:50
6:51
11:59

6:50
16:06
6:54
16:05
6:48
16:09
6:47
16:09
6:58
11:59

6:52
16:15
6:45
16:08
6:46
16:05
6:55
16:11
6:45
16:05



