Early / Late

Department: All		<u>Description</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Desired</u>	<u>Actual</u>
Shift: All	Bell, Autumn				
		Early Start	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	7:00	6:46
		Late Leave	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	16:00	16:09
		Early Start	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	7:00	6:46
		Early Start	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	7:00	6:49
		Late Leave	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	16:00	16:03
		Early Start	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	7:00	6:53
		Early Start	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	7:00	6:52
		Early Leave	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	16:00	11:58
	Dawn, April				
		Early Start	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	7:00	6:48
		Late Leave	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	16:00	16:14
		Early Start	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	7:00	6:51
		Late Leave	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	16:00	16:14
		Early Start	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	7:00	6:45
		Early Start	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	7:00	6:56
		Early Leave	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	16:00	12:01
	Doe, Jane				
		Late Leave	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	16:00	16:02
		Early Start	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	7:00	6:53
		Late Leave	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	16:00	16:02
		Early Start	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	7:00	6:47
		Late Leave	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	16:00	16:10
		Early Start	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	7:00	6:45
		Late Leave	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	16:00	16:10
		Early Start	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	7:00	6:57
		Late Leave	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	16:00	16:10
	Eternal, hope				
		Early Start	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	7:00	6:57
		Late Leave	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	16:00	16:02
		Early Start	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	7:00	6:53
		Late Leave	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	16:00	16:02
		Early Start	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	7:00	6:47
		Late Leave	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	16:00	16:15
		Early Start	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	7:00	6:56
		Early Start	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	7:00	6:51
		Late Leave	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	16:00	16:03
	Fyed, Vera		M D 04 CO40	40.00	40.40
		Late Leave	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	16:00	16:12
		Early Start	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	7:00	6:54

12/28/2012 6:41:58PM Page 1 of 3

Early / Late

	<u>Description</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Desired</u>	<u>Actual</u>
	Late Leave	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	16:00	16:12
	Early Start	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	7:00	6:47
	Late Leave	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	16:00	16:04
	Early Start	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	7:00	6:57
	Late Leave	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	16:00	16:09
	Early Start	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	7:00	6:47
	Late Leave	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	16:00	16:12
Jackson, Ma		· · ·		
	Early Start	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	7:00	6:46
	Late Leave	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	16:00	16:09
	Early Start	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	7:00	6:47
	Late Leave	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	16:00	16:03
	Early Start	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	7:00	6:47
	Late Leave	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	16:00	16:13
	Early Start	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	7:00	6:48
	Early Leave	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	16:00	12:02
Jetson, Geor	ge			
	Late Leave	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	16:00	16:05
	Early Start	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	7:00	6:56
	Early Start	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	7:00	6:52
	Late Leave	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	16:00	16:10
	Early Start	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	7:00	6:45
	Late Leave	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	16:00	16:11
	Early Start	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	7:00	6:50
	Late Leave	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	16:00	16:15
Louise, Dixie				
	Early Start	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	7:00	6:57
	Late Leave	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	16:00	16:05
	Late Leave	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	16:00	16:14
	Early Start	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	7:00	6:46
	Late Leave	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	16:00	16:14
	Early Start	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	7:00	6:53
	Late Leave	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	16:00	16:03
	Early Start	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	7:00	6:58
	Early Leave	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	16:00	12:02
Plumber, Joe	•			
	Early Start	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	7:00	6:51
	Late Leave	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	16:00	16:08
	Early Start	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	7:00	6:47
	Late Leave	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	16:00	16:08
	Early Start	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	7:00	6:46

12/28/2012 6:41:58PM Page 2 of 3

Early / Late

	<u>Description</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Desired</u>	<u>Actual</u>			
	Late Leave	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	16:00	16:06			
	Early Start	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	7:00	6:50			
	Early Start	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	7:00	6:51			
	Early Leave	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	16:00	11:59			
Pontipee, Adam							
	Early Start	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	7:00	6:50			
	Late Leave	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	16:00	16:06			
	Early Start	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	7:00	6:54			
	Late Leave	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	16:00	16:05			
	Early Start	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	7:00	6:48			
	Late Leave	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	16:00	16:09			
	Early Start	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	7:00	6:47			
	Late Leave	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	16:00	16:09			
	Early Start	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	7:00	6:58			
	Early Leave	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	16:00	11:59			
Sample, Rog	er						
	Early Start	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	7:00	6:52			
	Late Leave	Monday, Dec 24, 2012	16:00	16:15			
	Early Start	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	7:00	6:45			
	Late Leave	Tuesday, Dec 25, 2012	16:00	16:08			
	Early Start	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	7:00	6:46			
	Late Leave	Wednesday, Dec 26, 2012	16:00	16:05			
	Early Start	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	7:00	6:55			
	Late Leave	Thursday, Dec 27, 2012	16:00	16:11			
	Early Start	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	7:00	6:45			
	Late Leave	Friday, Dec 28, 2012	16:00	16:05			

12/28/2012 6:41:58PM Page 3 of 3